
LOT 31 BLOCK C WISE ESTATE S/D

WD 1037-2675, WD 1050-2379, WD 1

MCKENZIE RYAN S/MCKENZIE KRISTINA M
241 SW GARDNER TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-4S-16-03113-161

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

24416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

02/17/2025 KS 0.57 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

361,110
28,797
35,000

424,907
123,955
300,952

HX HB 51,411
249,541
424,907

0

430,649

1382/2232 4/17/2019 WD Q I 01 285,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GREGORY & JENNIFER PL

RYAN S & KRISTINA M

1289/1378 2/17/2015 WD Q I 01 263,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN C & HALEY G BULL

GREGORY MORRISON & 
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24873 POOL 200 08/15/2006

24545 SFR 668 05/23/2006

2020HX Base Yr

241 SW GARDNER TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,387 116.0900 130.02 440,378 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2644

BAS 1,480 100 1,480 157,793

FCP 375 25 94 10,022

FDU 375 60 225 23,989

FGR 360 55 198 21,110

FOP 150 30 45 4,798

FOP 296 30 89 9,489

FOP 306 30 92 9,809

FUS 1,164 100 1,164 124,101

4,506 3,387 361,110

BAS= N40 FOP= N18 W17 S18 E17$ W17 FGR= N18 W20 S18 E20$ W20
S40 FOP= S8 E37 N8 W37$ E37$ PTR= N30 E50 FUS= N7 E4 N29 W7
N4 W7 S4 W13 N4 W9 S33 E4 S7 E4 N7 E20 S7 E4$ S30 W50$ PTR=
N80 FOP= N15 W10 FDU=  W25 FCP= W25 S15 E25 N15$ S15 E25 N15$
S15 E10$ S80$.
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1720
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37
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17
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4
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4
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15
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15FCP

25

15
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15

1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 400.00 UT 13.50 13.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 5,400

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 32 562.00 UT 59.50 59.50 100 2007 2007 3 54 18,057

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,780.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 5,340

28,797

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


